 of Denver and Comcast of Colorado and other related public benefits that compliance with all city, state, and f BE IT ENACTED BY THE COUNCIL OF THI Section 1. The proposed Agreement of Colorado IX, LLC, in the words and figure available in the office and on the web page Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and 202367796, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 23, 24 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: May 30, 20 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: June 20, 2023 APPROVED:	E CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER: between the City and County of Denver and Comcast es contained and set forth in that form of agreement of City Council and filed in the office of the Clerk and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No.
 For an ordinance approving a proportion of Denver and Comcast of Colorado and other related public benefits that compliance with all city, state, and for an of Colorado IX, LLC, in the words and figure available in the office and on the web page of Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and 202367796, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 23, 24 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: May 30, 20 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: June 20, 2023 APPROVED:	Finance & Governance A BILL Sed Agreement between the City and County IX, LLC, to provide high-definition channels t specifies customer service standards and deral requirements. CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER: Detween the City and County of Denver and Comcast es contained and set forth in that form of agreement of City Council and filed in the office of the Clerk and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No.
 For an ordinance approving a proport of Denver and Comcast of Colorado and other related public benefits that compliance with all city, state, and for the compliance with all city, state, and for the section 1. The proposed Agreement of Colorado IX, LLC, in the words and figure available in the office and on the web page of Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and 202367796, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 23, 20 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: May 30, 20 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: June 20, 2023 APPROVED:	A BILL sed Agreement between the City and County IX, LLC, to provide high-definition channels t specifies customer service standards and ederal requirements. CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER: between the City and County of Denver and Comcast es contained and set forth in that form of agreement of City Council and filed in the office of the Clerk and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No.
 For an ordinance approving a propoof Denver and Comcast of Colorado and other related public benefits that compliance with all city, state, and for an ordinance with all city, state, and for BE IT ENACTED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE Section 1. The proposed Agreement of Colorado IX, LLC, in the words and figure available in the office and on the web page of Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and 202367796, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 23, 24 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: May 30, 20 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: June 20, 2023 APPROVED:	Seed Agreement between the City and County IX, LLC, to provide high-definition channels it specifies customer service standards and ederal requirements. ECITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER: Detween the City and County of Denver and Comcast es contained and set forth in that form of agreement of City Council and filed in the office of the Clerk and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No.
 of Denver and Comcast of Colorado and other related public benefits that compliance with all city, state, and f BE IT ENACTED BY THE COUNCIL OF THI Section 1. The proposed Agreement of Colorado IX, LLC, in the words and figure available in the office and on the web page Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and 202367796, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 23, 24 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: May 30, 20 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: June 20, 2023 APPROVED:	IX, LLC, to provide high-definition channels t specifies customer service standards and ederal requirements. E CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER: between the City and County of Denver and Comcast es contained and set forth in that form of agreement of City Council and filed in the office of the Clerk and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No.
 BE IT ENACTED BY THE COUNCIL OF THI Section 1. The proposed Agreement of Colorado IX, LLC, in the words and figure available in the office and on the web page Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and 202367796, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 23, 24 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: May 30, 20 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: June 20, 2023 APPROVED:	between the City and County of Denver and Comcast es contained and set forth in that form of agreement of City Council and filed in the office of the Clerk and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No.
 of Colorado IX, LLC, in the words and figure available in the office and on the web page Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and 202367796, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 23, 24 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: May 30, 20 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: June 20, 2023 APPROVED:	es contained and set forth in that form of agreement of City Council and filed in the office of the Clerk and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No.
14 available in the office and on the web page of 15 Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and 16 202367796, is hereby approved. 17 COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 23, 24 18 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: May 30, 20 19 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: June 20, 2023 20	of City Council and filed in the office of the Clerk and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No.
 Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and 202367796, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 23, 24 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: May 30, 20 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: June 20, 2023 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: June 20, 2023 APPROVED:	County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No.
 16 202367796, is hereby approved. 17 COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 23, 24 18 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: May 30, 20 19 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: June 20, 2023 20 APPROVED:	023
 17 COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: May 23, 24 18 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: May 30, 20 19 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: June 20, 2023 20 APPROVED:	
 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: May 30, 20 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: June 20, 2023 APPROVED:	
 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: June 20, 2023 APPROVED:	23 by Consent
 20 APPROVED: 1 21 APPROVED: 1 22 ATTEST:	
APPROVED: <u>1</u> 21 APPROVED: <u>1</u> 22 ATTEST: <u>23</u> 24 25 NOTICE PUBLISHED IN THE DAILY JOURN 26 PREPARED BY: Andrew J. Riester, Assistar	
 ATTEST:	- PRESIDENT
 23 24 25 NOTICE PUBLISHED IN THE DAILY JOURN 26 PREPARED BY: Andrew J. Riester, Assistar 	- MAYOR
26 PREPARED BY: Andrew J. Riester, Assistar	- CLERK AND RECORDER, EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER
	AL:;
	t City Attorney DATE: June 8, 2023
28 City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to	osed ordinance has been reviewed by the office of the
32 Kerry Tipper, Denver City Attorney	omitted to the City Council for approval pursuant to
33 34 BY: Anshul Bagga, Assistant Cit	